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入力レベル(dBm) -20～0-20～0-20～0-20～0 -18～0-18～0-18～0-18～0 -22～0-22～0-22～0-22～0 -22～0-22～0-22～0-22～0 -11.1～+0.5-11.1～+0.5-11.1～+0.5-11.1～+0.5 -11～+0.5-11～+0.5-11～+0.5-11～+0.5 -15.8～-1-15.8～-1-15.8～-1-15.8～-1

出力レベル(dBm)
-9～-3-9～-3-9～-3-9～-3
(MMF)(MMF)(MMF)(MMF)

-5～0-5～0-5～0-5～0 -5～0-5～0-5～0-5～0 0～+50～+50～+50～+5 -5～-1-5～-1-5～-1-5～-1 -6～-1-6～-1-6～-1-6～-1 -4.7～+4.0-4.7～+4.0-4.7～+4.0-4.7～+4.0

伝送距離(MAX) 550m550m550m550m 15㎞15㎞15㎞15㎞ 40㎞40㎞40㎞40㎞ 90㎞90㎞90㎞90㎞ 300m300m300m300m 10㎞10㎞10㎞10㎞ 40㎞40㎞40㎞40㎞
SFPSFPSFPSFP SFP+SFP+SFP+SFP+

レートレートレートレート 規格規格規格規格

1000BASE-SX ○
1000BASE-LX ○
1000BASE-ZX ○ ○

10GBASE-SR ○
10GBASE-LR ○
10GBASE-ER ○
10GBASE-SW ○
10GBASE-LW ○
10GBASE-EW ○

STM-64/OC-192 ○ ○ ○

STM-0/STM-1
STM-4/STM-16

○ ○

1GE

10GE


